Round1/ 2
3.41 mile(s)

Battery Tender Global MX-5 Cup

Event: Global MX-5 Cup at COTA

Track: Circuit of the Americas

Report: Official Starting Line Up
Race 2

March 23, 2019

u

SP Car
1 87
2 99
3 28
4 5
5 08
6 48
7 77
8 4
9 29
10 33
11 74
12 16
13 49
14 57
15 76
16 8
17 55
18 20
19 53

20 21
21 14
22 36
23 61
24 92
25 42
26 30
27 98
28 12
29 78
30 43
31 13

(R) Rookie

Driver Name

Rollan, Selin
Kemper, Drake
Stout, Robert
Wagner, Gresham
Carter, Michael (R)
Lee, Zach

Oxner, Luke

Ortiz, Bryan
Brockman, Spencer
Bachoura, Alex
Maxson, Tyler (R)
Dean(*), John
Ensor, Peter (R)
Gonzalez, Tyler (R)
Hall, Ryan (R)
Sparks(*), Nathanial
Uretsky, Moisey
Palermo(*), Hernan
Jensen(*), Keith
Voigt(*), Harry (R)
Montgomery(*), Sarah
Staab(*), David (R)
List(*), Andrew
Unser(*), Loni (R)
Rachev, Assen (R)
Sahley(*), Ted
Robillard(*), Jackson
Globe(*), Michael
White(*), Brandon
Lockwood, Brian (R)
Noaker, Robert

Time

02:30.7102
02:31.5186
02:31.5199
02:31.7495
02:31.7748
02:31.8646
02:32.3638
02:32.4223
02:32.5734
02:32.6310
02:32.7766
02:32.8017
02:32.9064
02:32.9235
02:33.0154
02:33.4760
02:33.8108
02:34.3161
02:34.5929
02:34.8900
02:35.1785
02:36.2559
02:36.6317
02:36.6881
02:37.4438
02:38.0308
02:38.5279
02:38.9056
02:40.9177
02:32.4415
02:31.6584

Pursuant to Rules 5.1.2.3.2.2 and 8.1.12.2.2, Car 13 and 43 will start at the back of the grid.

(C)hassis: M=Mazda | (E)ngine: M=Mazda | (T)ire: BFG=BFGoodrich
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